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Syrian Refugees Registered in Iraq

Erbil

AL-HASAKEH 28.1%
ALEPPO 16.7%
DAMASCUS 4.2%
AR-RAQQA 2.7%

Duhok

AL-HASAKEH 26.5%
DAMASCUS 4.2%
ALEPPO 2.9%
AR-RAQQA 0.1%

Sulaymaniyah

ALEPPO 7.6%
AL-HASAKEH 4.7%
AR-RAQQA 0.8%
DAMASCUS 0.5%

Other Locations in Iraq

DAYR AZ ZAWR 0.9%

Al-Hasakeh Aleppo Damascus Ar-Raqqa Dayr az Zawr © 2022 TomTom, © 2022 Microsoft Corporation© 2022 TomTom, © 2022 Microsoft Corporation
Information Management Unit: irqerbim@unhcr.org 
Data source: UNHCR Registration Unit, Erbil, Iraq

Camp and Urban Population

Total Households

82,696

Governorate Individuals
 

Household % of Total

Erbil
Erbil Urban
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Duhok
Duhok Urban
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Sulaymaniyah
Sulaymaniyah Urban

Arbat Camp

Other
Other Urban
Locations
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2,285
8,024

8,024

50.41%

38.89%

4.44%

3.26%

3.08%

0.73%
32.22%

11.51%

11.48%

4.07%

3.59%

1.19%

0.38%
13.07%

9.43%

3.64%
4.30%

4.30%

Total 265,384 82,696 100.00%

Total Individuals

265,384
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